
List of Financial Creditors 

 

Sr. No. Name  
Nature of 

Stakeholder 

Amount Claimed 

(INR) 

Amount Admitted 

(INR) 

1.  State Bank of India 
Secured Financial 

Creditor 
911,65,48,263 911,65,48,263 

2.  IDBI Bank 
Secured Financial 

Creditor 
159,30,66,280 159,30,66,280 

3.  Union Bank of India 
Secured Financial 

Creditor 
104,76,64,459 104,76,64,459 

TOTAL 1175,72,79,002 1175,72,79,002 

 

 

 


